

Hasheem pur

Schedule XLV - Form No. 1343

M. N. N. N.

RE. NO. 1343

DHAR P. W. D.

E. E. R. W. D. WORK A-BAD

DIVISION

A. E. Madanpur

SIND DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

NO. 2938

From Raj Log 5/12/1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Setting out					
Qty vide TMB	P-2				
(a) Bench mark					
1 NO					
@ Rs 3908.64 / NO	Rs 3909				= ∞
(b) Reference pillars					
2 NO					
@ Rs 1766.59 / NO	Rs 3533				= ∞
(2) Clearing & Grubbing					
Road land etc					
Qty vide TMB	P-2				
0.469 Hect					
@ Rs 51133.76 / Ha	Rs 23982				= ∞
(3) Box cutting					
Qty vide TMB	P-2				
58.35 m ³					
@ Rs 74.16 / m ³	Rs 4327				= ∞
(4) Cont. of embankment					
Qty vide TMB	P-2				
35.00 m ³					
@ Rs 26.11 / m ³	Rs 914				= ∞

Continuation

36665 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(5) Const. of embankment with Approved material obtained from borrow pit vide TMB, P-3					
(a) For 100 m Lead					
611.79 m ³					
@ Rs 131.03/m ³ — Rs 80163.200					
(b) For 1000 m Lead					
1130.00 m ³					
@ Rs 174.94/m ³ — Rs 197682.00					
(6) Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder pit vide TMB, P-4					
(a) For 1000 m Lead					
89.48 m ³					
@ Rs 176.58/m ³ — Rs 15800.00					
(b) For 100 m Lead					
208.78 m ³					
@ Rs 141.7/m ³ — Rs 29473.00					

Continuation

359783.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(7) Comp. of concrete					
Sub-base					
Qty vide TMB P-7					
201.05 m ³					
@ Rs 2148.73/m ³					Rs 432002 = ∞
(8) Providing & laying spreading & Compacting WBM					
Gr-III					
Qty vide TMB P-8					
192.12 m ³					
@ Rs 2896.91/m ³					Rs 556554 = ∞
(9) Providing & applying Primer Coat etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-8					
1032.75 m ²					
@ Rs 44.79/m ²					Rs 46257 = ∞
(10) Providing & applying Tack Coat etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-8					
1032.75 m ²					
@ Rs 15.23/m ²					Rs 15729 = ∞

Continuation

1410325 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(11) 14) Providing 20 mm Thick max Seat Surface Qty vide TMB P-8 1032.75 m ² @ Rs 189.77/m ² — Rs 195985.00					
(12) 15) Providing Rigid Permanent Qty vide TMB P-9 244.75 m ² @ Rs 5700.77/m ² — Rs 1395263.00					
(13) 16) Providing Hand Shouldering work Qty vide TMB P-9 200.00 m ² @ Rs 543.78/m ² — Rs 108756.00					
(14) 17) Providing RCC M15 Qty vide TMB P-9 (a) K.M Stone 2 NO @ Rs 1934.98/NO — Rs 3870.00 (b) 200 M Stone 3 NO @ Rs 542.63/NO — Rs 1628.00					

Continuation

3115827.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(15) ¹⁹ Providing & fixing of Typical Lemo- city wide TMB, P-2 4 NO. @ Rs 9167.68/NO - Rs 36671 =					
(16) ²⁰ Painting new letter & figures --- city wide TMB, P-10 132/cm @ Rs 0.52/cm - Rs 67 =					
(17) ²¹ Providing Boundary Pillars --- city wide TMB, P-10 24 NO. @ Rs 459.02/NO - Rs 11016 =					
(18) ²² Providing & fixing of Traffic sign board city wide TMB, P-10 (9) bar man equipment & triangle --- 8 NO. @ Rs 2639.12/NO - Rs 29113 =					

Continuation

3192694 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(b) 600 mm circular					
4 No.					
	4911.03				1964420
(c) 800 x 600 mm rectangular					
6 No.					
	6884.01				4130420
(d) 600 x 400 mm rectangular					
4 No.					
	4780.84				1912320
(e) 900 mm side octagonal					
2 No.					
	8806.91				1761420
(19) Providing Road					
27					
Marking					
8 by side TMB, P-9					
(a) B.T Portion					
54.00 m ²					
	735.44				3971420
(b) PCC Portion					
80.00 m ²					
	821.29				6570320

Continuation

339574620

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(20) Planting of trees					
Qty vide TMR P-9					
27 No.					
Qty 815.26/m ² - 22012 =					
(21) Providing & laying					
300mm dia duct					
migration pipe					
Qty vide TMR, P-5					
30.00 m ³					
Qty 891.89/m ³ - 26757 =					
(22) Curing excavation					
for foundation of					
structure etc.					
Qty vide TMR, P-5					
89.40 m ³					
Qty 269.32/m ³ - 24077 =					
(23) Providing PCC m15					
in open foundation					
Qty vide TMR, P-5					
13.80 m ³					
Qty 4477.81/m ³ - 61794 =					

Continuation

3530436 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(24) 33) Providing 1 CC m ² m Sub structure Qty vide TMB, P-6 101.22 m ² @ Rs 5197.15/m ² = Rs 526053.00					
(25) 34) Providing 8 Layer 1000 mm dia MP3 Qty vide TMB, P-6 22.50 m ³ @ Rs 3722.50/m ³ = Rs 83756.20					
(26) 35) Providing Painting on Parapet wall - Qty vide TMB, P-10 61.92 m ² @ Rs 97.19/m ² = Rs 6018.20					
(27) 36) Dismantling of existing structure Qty vide TMB P-4, (a) PCC 2.43 m ³ @ Rs 484.74/m ³ = Rs 1178.20					
Continuation					
4147441.200					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(b) cement mortar					
92.057 m ³					
231.77 m ³ - 21339 =					
(c) Hume pipe above					
600 to 900 mm dia					
15.00 m					
236.34 m - 4					3545 =
				4172325 =	
Add 12% C.S.T					500679 =
Add 1% L.C					41723 =
				4714727 =	
Less 1% below				5186 =	
				471473 =	

47147325 =
4709541200

11/10/22
JP

11/10/22
N.E

CSP
VRS/08/12
12/4/23

Material Statement

(1) Stone chips	799.00 m ³
(2) Core Sand	235.00 m ³
(3) C.P.W	2041.00 m ³
(4) Brick	12346 No.
Disturber	119.62 m ³
Bottoming material (S-1)	0.878 m ³
RS-V	0.284 m ³

Continuation

11/10/22
JP